Art. no. 872094

Power supply unit (CV, DC) IP, CV, V6-100-24 ® D E KO |— | G HT
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Special features

Robust housing

Flicker-free

Short-circuit-proof, overload protection, overheating protection
Compact design

Housing Material
Housing Color

Operating Mode
Protection Class
Power

Output Voltage

Output Current

Power Factor
Connection Type
Primary Connection
Secondary Connection

Number of Circuit Breaker
B10A max.

Number of Circuit Breaker
B16A max.

Number of Circuit Breaker
C10A max.

Number of Circuit Breaker
C16A max.

Inrush Current max.
Capacitive Load
Reference Point Tc
Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
IP Protection Class

Life Time

Length

Width

Height

Product weight

Aluminium
Grey

Constant voltage

Protection class I/protective grounding
100 W

24 V/DC

0-4170 mA

0.98

Open cables

With free strand / conductor ends
Open cables

3
5
7
11

50 A/ 300 ps
626.3 nF

80 °C

-20 to 50 °C
200 70 °C
IP 67

50000 h

186 mm
64 mm
39 mm
7979
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